	مشخصات فنی
Technical specification
	واحد
Unit
	S8
	S10
	S12
	S14
	S16
	S18
	S20

	حداکثر عرض مفید
Max. useful width
	mm
	60-80
	60-80
	60-80
	60-80
	60-80
	60-80
	60-80

	حداکثر ضخامت قابل پردازش
Max. processable thickness
	mm
	110
	110
	110
	110
	110
	110
	110

	حداقل ضخامت قابل پردازش
Min. processable thickness
	mm
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10

	تعداد هدهای پالیش
Number of honing units
	-
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20

	قطر صفحات نگهدارنده لقمه
Diameter of abrasives holding plates
	mm
	550
	550
	550
	550
	550
	550
	550

	تعداد لقمههای ساینده
Number of abrasives for plate
	-
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9

	توان هد پرداخت
Power of the honing units
	kW
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11

	توان جابجایی پل متحرک
Power of the bridge travel
	kW
	7.5 + 7.5
	7.5 + 7.5
	7.5 + 7.5
	7.5 + 7.5
	7.5 + 7.5
	7.5 + 7.5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]7.5 + 7.5

	حداکثر سرعت پل متحرک
Max speed of the bridge travel
	m.min-1
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70

	توان نوار نقاله
Belt conveyor power
	kW
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	سرعت خطی نوار نقاله
Belt advancement speed
	m.min-1
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4



	ابعاد کلی
Overall dimensions
	واحد
Unit
	S8
	S10
	S12
	S14
	S16
	S18
	S20

	طول
Length
	mm
	7140
	8240
	9340
	10440
	11540
	12640
	13740

	عرض
Width
	mm
	2000
	2000
	2000
	2000
	2000
	2000
	2000

	ارتفاع
Height
	mm
	2200
	2200
	2200
	2200
	2200
	2200
	2200

	وزن تقریبی ماشین
Machine mass
	kg
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	سطح صدا
Average level of equivalent sound pressure
	db (A)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



